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1 KARIMNAGAR 1535628 ANNAM. RAMA MPUPS THIRUMALAPOOR RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 03-04-1979 15-11-2000

2 KARIMNAGAR 1532550 ACHA. SRAVANTHI MPPS GOSHIKIWADA KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-06-1980 20-11-2000

3 KARIMNAGAR 1541088 MANDALA. SRINIVASA REDDY MPUPS CHEGURTHY KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-06-1977 19-01-2002

4 KARIMNAGAR 1517265 ADAVALLY. SRINIVAS REDDY MPUPS SARVAREDY PALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 23-06-1973 18-01-2002

5 KARIMNAGAR 1518844 CHEPYALA. MUNIPRASAD MPUPS ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 15-08-1975 18-01-2002

6 KARIMNAGAR 1507174 KOMMULA. SATYANARAYANA REDDY MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-11-1975 18-01-2002

7 KARIMNAGAR 1541343 PERUKA. RAJENDRA PRASAD MPPS NALLAVENKAIAHPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 06-12-1976 18-01-2002

8 KARIMNAGAR 1507175 CHITTI. VENKATA NARSIMHA REDDY MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 09-08-1976 18-01-2002

9 KARIMNAGAR 1541053 GADICHERLA. GOPAL REDDY MPPS FAKIRPET KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 16-05-1974 19-01-2002

10 KARIMNAGAR 1521242 ALLENKI. SRINIVAS MPPS JAMMIKUNTA STN GIRLS JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 09-01-1980 18-01-2002

11 KARIMNAGAR 1539451 PANAKANTI. SHARMILA MPPS RAMANCHA CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-06-1977 18-01-2002

12 KARIMNAGAR 1523362 MOHAMMAD. HAZI AHMAD MPPS CHAKALIVANI PALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-08-1976 18-01-2002

13 KARIMNAGAR 1539579 . SADIKH MASARRATH ALI MPPS KONNERUPALLY CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-E MALE BSC(MPC) BED 07-07-1975 18-01-2002

14 KARIMNAGAR 1532908 VARUKOLU. RAMESH MPPS KORKAL VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 12-04-1978 18-01-2002

15 KARIMNAGAR 1526258 AKULA. CHANDRASHEKAR MPUPS KHASIMPET GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-06-1979 18-01-2002

16 KARIMNAGAR 1539529 VALA. SHANKAR RAO MPPS RAMANCHA CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 13-03-1969 18-01-2002

17 KARIMNAGAR 1507156 BADDAM. SURENDER REDDY MPUPS MYLARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-08-1975 18-01-2002

18 KARIMNAGAR 1539190 ARELLY. PADMA MPPS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC(BPC) BED 04-06-1982 18-01-2002

19 KARIMNAGAR 1539391 VODELA. SHIVAKUMAR MPPS CHALLUR VEENAVANKA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 26-07-1978 18-01-2002

20 KARIMNAGAR 1539245 KATKURI. CHANDRASHEKAR MPPS CHEEMALAKUNTAPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 21-12-1972 18-01-2002

21 KARIMNAGAR 1539401 RAPELLY. MURALI MANOHAR MPPS RAGAMPET CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 30-08-1979 18-01-2002

22 KARIMNAGAR 1528687 VISHWANATHA. VIDHYA SAGAR MPPS CHINTHALAPALLY SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-03-1975 18-01-2002

23 KARIMNAGAR 1537152 PONNALA. RAJU MPPS CHEEMALAKUNTAPALLY GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 08-04-1974 18-01-2002
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1 2 3 4

1 KARIMNAGAR 1535628 ANNAM. RAMA

2 KARIMNAGAR 1532550 ACHA. SRAVANTHI

3 KARIMNAGAR 1541088 MANDALA. SRINIVASA REDDY

4 KARIMNAGAR 1517265 ADAVALLY. SRINIVAS REDDY

5 KARIMNAGAR 1518844 CHEPYALA. MUNIPRASAD

6 KARIMNAGAR 1507174 KOMMULA. SATYANARAYANA REDDY

7 KARIMNAGAR 1541343 PERUKA. RAJENDRA PRASAD

8 KARIMNAGAR 1507175 CHITTI. VENKATA NARSIMHA REDDY

9 KARIMNAGAR 1541053 GADICHERLA. GOPAL REDDY

10 KARIMNAGAR 1521242 ALLENKI. SRINIVAS

11 KARIMNAGAR 1539451 PANAKANTI. SHARMILA

12 KARIMNAGAR 1523362 MOHAMMAD. HAZI AHMAD

13 KARIMNAGAR 1539579 . SADIKH MASARRATH ALI

14 KARIMNAGAR 1532908 VARUKOLU. RAMESH

15 KARIMNAGAR 1526258 AKULA. CHANDRASHEKAR

16 KARIMNAGAR 1539529 VALA. SHANKAR RAO

17 KARIMNAGAR 1507156 BADDAM. SURENDER REDDY

18 KARIMNAGAR 1539190 ARELLY. PADMA

19 KARIMNAGAR 1539391 VODELA. SHIVAKUMAR

20 KARIMNAGAR 1539245 KATKURI. CHANDRASHEKAR

21 KARIMNAGAR 1539401 RAPELLY. MURALI MANOHAR

22 KARIMNAGAR 1528687 VISHWANATHA. VIDHYA SAGAR

23 KARIMNAGAR 1537152 PONNALA. RAJU
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15-11-2000 15-11-2000 2000 324 NO YES YES 9490977293 B.Ed.-2015

20-11-2000 20-11-2000 2000 881 NO YES YES 9849741746 B.Ed.-2016

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 172 NO YES YES 9440508927 First ABS 2015

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 200 NO YES YES 9490254960

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 211 NO YES YES 9441865363

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 212 NO YES YES 9490180986

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 215 NO YES YES 9866651901

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 217 NO YES YES 9492985811

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 220 NO YES YES 9441440721

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 230 NO YES YES 9949850712

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 236 NO YES YES 9440642941

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 241 NO YES YES 9490689250

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 244 NO YES YES 9182557816

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 250 NO YES YES 8099828317

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 263 NO YES YES 9849022726

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 272 NO YES YES 9440462225

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 274 NO YES YES 9701567380

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 297 NO YES YES 9652356321

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 306 NO YES YES 9440305909

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 315 NO YES YES 9849926880

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 318 NO YES YES 9491596276

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 320 NO YES YES 9441845123

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 340 NO YES YES 9985723712
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24 KARIMNAGAR 1539191 GURRAM. JAGAN MOHAN REDDY MPPS KASHAWADA ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 20-02-1977 18-01-2002

25 KARIMNAGAR 1528824 RENDLA. SRINIVAS MPUPS VENKATAIPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 22-08-1976 18-01-2002

26 KARIMNAGAR 1507121 NAGARAJU. SANTHOSH KUMAR MPPS JOGAIAHPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 21-07-1978 18-01-2002

27 KARIMNAGAR 1517337 HANMANDLA. SRINIVASA REDDY MPPS CHIPPAKURTHY RAMADUGU S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 12-06-1969 18-01-2002

28 KARIMNAGAR 1533766 OPPULA. KARUNAKAR MPUPS ULLAMPALLY CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 09-07-1970 18-01-2002

29 KARIMNAGAR 1504587 BANDI. RAJKUMAR MPPS SUNDARAGIRI CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D MALE BSC(MPC) BED 01-06-1976 19-01-2002

30 KARIMNAGAR 1534505 RAVIKANTI. VENU GOPAL MPPS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-07-1978 18-01-2002

31 KARIMNAGAR 1518672 GUNDARAPU. SUJATHA MPUPS OGULAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-D FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 08-04-1980 19-01-2002

32 KARIMNAGAR 1521689 NARAHARI. RAM REDDY MPPS DUBBAPALLY (H/O KOTHAGATTU)SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct OC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 17-08-1972 18-01-2002

33 KARIMNAGAR 1534745 DOMALA. SADANANDAM MPPS CHINTHAKUNTARAMAIAH PALLISAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 12-03-1981 18-01-2002

34 KARIMNAGAR 1507126 MANNURU. RAMAKRISHNA MPPS GANNERUVARAM GANNERUVARAM S.G.T Direct BC-A MALE BSC(MPC) BED 14-09-1976 18-01-2002

35 KARIMNAGAR 1539422 KARRE. ANIL KUMAR MPUPS OGULAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 24-06-1981 18-01-2002

36 KARIMNAGAR 1507185 DESHINI. SAMPATH KUMAR MPPS GATTUBHUTKUR GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 29-06-1980 18-01-2002

37 KARIMNAGAR 1518862 POGULA. VIJAYA KUMAR MPPS AKUNUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 07-05-1974 18-01-2002

38 KARIMNAGAR 1528864 CHINTHAKINDI. RAMAKRISHNA MPUPS OGULAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI S.G.T Direct BC-B MALE BSC(MPC) BED 05-07-1978 19-01-2002

SC/ST/PHC

39 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI MPPS DURSHED KARIMNAGAR RURAL S.G.T Direct ST FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 11-06-1983 18-01-2002

40 KARIMNAGAR 1521227 RAM. RAJAIAH MPPS VEGURUPALLY MANAKONDUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 15-12-1978 17-10-2002

41 KARIMNAGAR 1533125 RONTALA. SAMPATH MPPS KOTHAPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 04-06-1977 17-10-2002

42 KARIMNAGAR 1523400 BOINI. THIRUPATHI MPPS JAMMIKUNTA ABADI(GIRLS) JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-11-1973 17-10-2002

43 KARIMNAGAR 1518452 GADIPE. SAHODAR MPPS SC COLONY EKLASPUR SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 05-02-1976 17-10-2002

44 KARIMNAGAR 1517263 BODDU. KRISHNA MPPS LINGAMPALLY GANGADHARA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 20-12-1969 17-10-2002

45 KARIMNAGAR 1536832 NYATHARI. PRABHAKAR MPPS BALAIAHPALLY THIMMAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 05-08-1977 20-03-2003

46 KARIMNAGAR 1539206 JANGAM. ANJANBABU MPPS JAMMIKUNTA ABADI SC CLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 10-04-1980 05-03-2004

47 KARIMNAGAR 1521595 KANAKAM. VENKATASWAMY MPUPS LINGAPOOR SHANKARAPATNAM S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC BED 02-05-1979 05-03-2004
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24 KARIMNAGAR 1539191 GURRAM. JAGAN MOHAN REDDY

25 KARIMNAGAR 1528824 RENDLA. SRINIVAS

26 KARIMNAGAR 1507121 NAGARAJU. SANTHOSH KUMAR

27 KARIMNAGAR 1517337 HANMANDLA. SRINIVASA REDDY

28 KARIMNAGAR 1533766 OPPULA. KARUNAKAR

29 KARIMNAGAR 1504587 BANDI. RAJKUMAR

30 KARIMNAGAR 1534505 RAVIKANTI. VENU GOPAL

31 KARIMNAGAR 1518672 GUNDARAPU. SUJATHA

32 KARIMNAGAR 1521689 NARAHARI. RAM REDDY

33 KARIMNAGAR 1534745 DOMALA. SADANANDAM

34 KARIMNAGAR 1507126 MANNURU. RAMAKRISHNA

35 KARIMNAGAR 1539422 KARRE. ANIL KUMAR

36 KARIMNAGAR 1507185 DESHINI. SAMPATH KUMAR

37 KARIMNAGAR 1518862 POGULA. VIJAYA KUMAR

38 KARIMNAGAR 1528864 CHINTHAKINDI. RAMAKRISHNA

SC/ST/PHC

39 KARIMNAGAR 1517299 KOTA. SUMANJALI

40 KARIMNAGAR 1521227 RAM. RAJAIAH

41 KARIMNAGAR 1533125 RONTALA. SAMPATH

42 KARIMNAGAR 1523400 BOINI. THIRUPATHI

43 KARIMNAGAR 1518452 GADIPE. SAHODAR

44 KARIMNAGAR 1517263 BODDU. KRISHNA

45 KARIMNAGAR 1536832 NYATHARI. PRABHAKAR

46 KARIMNAGAR 1539206 JANGAM. ANJANBABU

47 KARIMNAGAR 1521595 KANAKAM. VENKATASWAMY

15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 373 NO YES YES 9948828222

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 379 NO YES YES 9848892927

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 380 NO YES YES 8341134488

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 383 NO YES YES 9848771000

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 389 NO YES YES 9642469482

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 395 NO YES YES 9441719888

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 396 NO YES YES 9989455722

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 397 NO YES YES 9490548497

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 404 NO YES YES 9949606334

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 414 NO YES YES 9989548085

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 423 NO YES YES 9908690839

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 452 NO YES YES 9441772186

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 473 NO YES YES 8985856653

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 475 NO YES YES 8978672009

19-01-2002 19-01-2002 2001 497 NO YES YES 9550441978

18-01-2002 18-01-2002 2001 4058 NO YES YES 9182751060 B.Ed.-2015

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 1990 YES NO NO 9618297483

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2318 NO YES YES 9441356923

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2468 NO YES YES 9989160951 B.Ed.-2013(AM)

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2470 NO YES YES 9666331295

17-10-2002 17-10-2002 2002 2482 NO YES YES 9849464914

20-03-2003 20-03-2003 20-03-2003 2002 207 NO YES YES 9441175418

05-03-2004 03-03-2003 05-03-2004 05-03-2004 2002 109 NO YES YES 9948113147

05-03-2004 03-03-2003 05-03-2004 2002 189 NO YES YES 9866230106
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48 KARIMNAGAR 1507012 JANGAM. SURESHKRISHNA MPPS (BC) CHOPPADANDI CHOPPADANDI S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 03-09-1978 16-06-2005

49 KARIMNAGAR 1533012 MIDIDODDI. SAMPATH MPPS GUNDLAPALLY SAIDAPUR S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 04-03-1981 19-07-2005

50 KARIMNAGAR 1517264 KOOTIKALA. ANJANI PRASAD MPPS MADIPALLY JAMMIKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 02-08-1978 07-05-2005

51 KARIMNAGAR 1523559 PITTALA. JANARDHAN MPPS GADDIVANIPALLI ELLANDAKUNTA S.G.T Direct SC MALE BSC(MPC) BED 03-04-1976 19-07-2005

52 KARIMNAGAR 1547425 RUDROJU. SRILATHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR KOTHAPALLY S.G.T Direct BC-B FEMALE BSC(MPC) BED 24-06-1982 17-02-2009
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48 KARIMNAGAR 1507012 JANGAM. SURESHKRISHNA

49 KARIMNAGAR 1533012 MIDIDODDI. SAMPATH

50 KARIMNAGAR 1517264 KOOTIKALA. ANJANI PRASAD

51 KARIMNAGAR 1523559 PITTALA. JANARDHAN

52 KARIMNAGAR 1547425 RUDROJU. SRILATHA
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16-06-2005 03-03-2003 18-11-2005 16-06-2005 2002 23 NO YES YES 9912288438

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 50 NO YES YES 9948935994

07-05-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 07-05-2005 2002 238 NO YES YES 9849262025

19-07-2005 03-03-2003 17-11-2005 19-07-2005 2002 2749 NO YES YES 9701800585

17-02-2009 17-02-2009 2006 1923 YES OH 90 NO YES YES 9704688693


